
 
  
  

 

 

  

When and Where: 
   
All the colloquia will take place via Zoom except 
where noted. 
 
The zoom link will be posted on the CAMS web site 
https://dornsife.usc.edu/cams/colloquia-current/ 
 
The in-person activities will take place in KAP 414, 
USC Campus. 
 
The time for each colloquia is 3:30 - 4:30 pm PDT  
 

Monday, August 30   Trevor Leslie, USC (in person) 
 
Monday, September 13                          Thomas Hou, Caltech (Zoom) 
         
Monday, September 20   Sijue Wu, University of Michigan (Zoom) 
 
Monday, September 27   Marta Lewicka, University of Pittsburgh (Zoom) 
 
Monday, October 4                 Career Advice Panel (in person) 
         
Monday, October 11   Lin Lin, UC Berkeley (Zoom) 
 
Monday, October 18   Vincent Martinez, CUNY (Zoom) 
 
Monday, October 25   Sung-Jin Oh, UC Berkeley (Zoom) 
 
Monday, November 15   Theodore Drivas, SUNY Stonybrook (Zoom) 
                                   
Monday, November 22   Nathan Glatt Holtz, Tulane (Zoom) 
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Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 

CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICALSCIENCES 
University of Southern California 

Fall 2021 CAMS Colloquium Schedule 

Leavey Library reflecting pool 
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